
By % name time age graded %

1 Charlotte Ward Hull 18.13 81.24

2 Brian Ward Hull 19.03 80.66

3 Danny Chan York 18.30 75.50

4 Jackie Edwards 26.43 72.61

5 20.56 70.46

6 23.20 69.36

7 Rod Williams 26.24 66.79

8 Peter Harris 24.33 64.77

9 Dean Field Peter Pan 23.21 64.74

10 Mike Byron Hull 21.34 64.22

11 Hull 35.50 60.14

12 29.24 59.98

13 Martin Smith +1 22.52 59.69

14 Joe Field Peter Pan 23.54 58.23

15 David Jolly Sheffield Castle 24.33 56.89

16 23.37 56.53

17 Mike Smith 33.42 54.45

18 Lawrence Cook Lincoln 27.19 53.14

19 Megan Smith 28.06 52.67

20 Rosie Field Peter Pan 34.20 50.73

21 Helen Chan +1 York 30.42 50.49

22 Amanda Ward Hull 35.54 49.12

23 Pete Shew 36.59 48.90

24 26.28 48.74

25 Pat Simmons 43.11 48.40

26 Brian Slater 36.31 48.29

27 Paul Simmons 35.31 47.68

28 Peter Pan 34.14 43.72

29 John Butler 42.49 43.52
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By time name age graded % time

1 Charlotte Ward Hull 81.24 18.13

2 Danny Chan York 75.50 18.30

3 Brian Ward Hull 80.66 19.03

4 70.46 20.56

5 Mike Byron Hull 64.22 21.34

6 Martin Smith +1 59.69 22.52

7 69.36 23.20

8 Dean Field Peter Pan 64.74 23.21

9 56.53 23.37

10 Joe Field Peter Pan 58.23 23.54

11 Peter Harris 64.77 24.33

12 David Jolly Sheffield Castle 56.89 24.33

13 Rod Williams 66.79 26.24

14 48.74 26.28

15 Lawrence Cook Lincoln 53.14 27.19

16 Jackie Edwards 72.61 26.43

17 Megan Smith 52.67 28.06

18 59.98 29.24

19 Helen Chan +1 York 50.49 30.42

20 Mike Smith 54.45 33.42

21 Peter Pan 43.72 34.14

22 Rosie Field Peter Pan 50.73 34.20

23 Paul Simmons 47.68 35.31

24 Hull 60.14 35.50

25 Amanda Ward Hull 49.12 35.54

26 Brian Slater 48.29 36.31

27 Pete Shew 48.90 36.59

28 John Butler 43.52 42.49

29 Pat Simmons 48.40 43.11
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